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ol i .-?i; S Lot Spectacular 4 bedroom brick home (Halton) Corp.
HE AP TRY : (just like new), Open concept. Eat-in o -

kilchen with cherry cupboards open i $13
This spectacular country estate nestled in the woods offers front porch with gazebo, to family room with gas fireplace,

pine floors, Douglas Fir post and beam, cathedral and vautted ceilings, skyiights, walkout from kitchen to patio, 9'
ceramic tiles, maple kitchen, cabinets with center island, walkouts, beamed

ceilings, hardwood floors in dining room, ceramic tiles in kitchen & foyer. Main floor
fireplace with slate facing, sunken master bedroom with ensuite overiooking the § laundry. Full unfinished basement awaiting your finishing touches. Detached 2 car

trees. Come and take a walk in the woods with Michele* and Gord** garage. Country living al its finest. Please call Michele* or Gord® to view

ase. | BRSO AV AP SCENIC & PRIVATE
PO T e RS S SR e 10 ACRES WITH

BUNGALOW $279,000.00

Take a walk in the woods.. hardwood
bush & open meadow. Take the winding
iree lined driveway to 3 bedroom
bungalow nestled in the woods. The
home features a country kitchen &
walkout basement. A truly spectacular
acreage 466'x942' 20 minutes to Milton
and 401, 15 mins. to Mohawk Raceway.
Please call Michele* or Gord** 1o view.
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BRICK et
ROCKWOOD $225,000 appeal on this brick

Builder's home with possible in-law suite. 2 walkouts At | ‘ : A ' | |

from lower level 3+2 bedrooms. Walkout from § bungalow, 3+1 bdrms, ea-in kit., with walk-out to deck and private treed backyard.
diningroom, oak kitchen. Second oak & brick kitchen § | i/ : . .

on lower level, Treed lot backing onlo park. 7 Living room with cosy woodstove. Finished recreation room, extra bedroom & den.

appiances included in price. Please call Gord". Large country lot 100’ x 190'. Please call Gord** to view.
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START RIGHT HERE

in this attractive 2 bedroom condo, featuring gas heating
and fireplace, spacious bedrooms and open concept liv-
Ing/dining area. Located conveniently close 1o GO station.
This attractive affordable home asking price $139,900.
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A RARE FIND - LAKE FRONT
PROPERTY, ACTON - $169,900

1 1/2 storey home. 3 bdrms;, eat-in kit.,, hardwood firs. in LR,

sunroom with walkout. Full unfinished bsmt. Large 66x119'

lot backing onto Fairy Lake. These lake front lots only come
D once every 10 years.
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85% SOLD OUT

3 Models Under Construction
4 - 65’ Lots Left
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* Spacious 3 bedroom semi
* Finished basement rec room
* Detached garage/workshop * Private treed backyard
* Includes 5 appliances * Friendly neighbourhood *
Affordable at $179,900.
What are your waiting for, call me today!
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Saturday & Sunday
2-4 p.m.
Starting Sept. 23, 2000
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For more information
call

519-836-2593
3 bdrm semi in great location - walk to plaza. Bsmt fin-

home. Ten treed T B 3 bdrm. _ _ Monday - Friday
- SaL R _ ished with 1 bdrm inlaw suite now used as rec room.

acres. Potential JL =1 Sa A SR o — Furnace replaced, roof reshingled, hardwood under 9am. -3 p.m.

Township. Please | 3 bedroom backspit. Eatin kilchen, separate dining room, cosy iving room, s
call Gord** family room with woodstove. Walkout from lower level to landscaped yard. DOUG MEAL*. Sales Re D. 877-5211 p995%, Y

10 ACRES IN
THE COUNTRY || S
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Your chance to
build your country

RS =

A

VIRTUAL TOUR
wios2'uo-sbunidsan

A

t

LR TR

R R R

i

-

bl SRR o

.................
i =

Blue Springs Realty
> e ,;ml& = Peter & Yvonne Hrkac* Sales Repre_senta'tiwes e
oS, 42 (905) 877-5211 ToR: (905) 874-3051 - womermac

IN NORVAL - BRAND NEW HOME STEPS FROM LAKE
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